Tee #1
Starting Times

7:00 AM
710 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM

Tee #10
Starting Times

7:00 AM
7:10 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM

Tee# 1
Starting Times

12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM
1:05 PM
1:15 PM
1:25 PM
1:35 PM
1:45 PM

Tee #10
Starting Times

12:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM
12:55 PM
1:05 PM
1:15 PM
1:25 PM
1:35 PM
1:45 PM

EVANS SCHOLARS INVITATIONAL PRO-AM

Professional

Robby Shelton
Scottie Scheffier
Davis Riley
Zecheng Dou
Vincent Whaley
Max Rottluff
Chase Seiffert
Henrick Norlander
Jimmy Stanger
Lanto Griffin
Mark Hubbard
Michael Gligic

Professional

Tyler McCumber
Dan McCarthy
Jordan Niebrugge
Vince Covello
Nelson Ledesma
Harry Higgs
Justin Lower
Maverick McNealy
Erik Barnes
Steve LeBrun
Ben Kehles
Austin Smotherman

Professional

Ricky Barnes
Rafael Campos
Nick Hardy
Horacio Lecn
Carl Yuan
Wade Binfield
John Oda
Jimmy Gunn
Steven Alker
Smylie Kaufman
Rhein Gibson

Professional

Conrad Shindler
Brian Campbeit
Dylan Meyer
Brett Stegmaier
Chris Baker
Bo Hoag
Byron Meth
Andrew Novak
Tim Wilkinson
Chris Wilson
Max Greyserman

* Denotes Sponsor Choice
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Tee # 10
Approx Time

9:20 AM
9:32 AM
9:45 AM
9:57 AM
10;10 AM
10:22 AM
10:35 AM
10:47 AM
11:00 AM
11:12 AM
11:25 AM
11:37 AM

Tee# 1
Approx Time

9:20 AM
9:32 AM
9:45 AM
9:57 AM
10:10 AM
10:22 AM
10:35 AM
10:47 AM
11:00 AM
11:12 AM
11:25 AM
11:37 AM

Tee #10
Approx Time

2:35 PM
2:47 PM
3:00 PM
312 PM
325 PM
3:37 PM
3:50 PM
4:02 PM
4:15 PM
4:27 PM
4:40 PM

Tee# 1
Approx Time

2:35 PM
2:47 PM
3:00 PM
312 PM
3:25 PM
337 PM
3:50 PM
4:02 PM
4:15 PM
4:27 PM
4:40 PM

Professional

Steve Marino
Scottie Scheffler
Zac Blalr
Billy Kennerly
Willy Wilcox
Max Rotfiuff
Charlie Saxon
Paul Haley 1l
George Cunningham
Lanto Griffin
Erik Compton
Rick Lamb

Professional

Rob Oppenheim
Paul Imondi
Steve Whealcroft
Kevin Lucas
Callum Tarren
Kevin Dougherty
Ryan Brehm
Scott Harrington
Erik Barnes
Timothy Madigar:
l.ee Hodges
T.J. Vogel

Professlonal

Brad Hopfinger
Joshua Creel
Brian Richey
Martin Flores
Andy Zhang

Rico Hoey
Michael Johnson
Kyle Reifers
Vince India
J.T. Griffin
Edward Loar

Professional

Greg Yates
Oscar Fraustro
Jack Maguire
Brett Drewitt
Sebastian Cappelen
Joseph Winslow
David Skinns
Motin Yeung
Garrett Osborn
Corey Pereira
Jonathan Randolph



